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Women / XS / Jr C
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Wynzday Harris9125
Miyagi

9.450 9.725 9.1759.650 38.000
2 1 1 4 1 

1 

Piper Kimbrough9072
Flip 2 It

9.225 9.650 9.4259.100 37.400
3 2T 7 1 2 

2 

Bekah Reid9004
American Sports Acro

9.150 9.350 9.3759.400 37.275
5 7 2T 2 3 

3 

Jasmine Gonzalez9058
Empower

8.950 9.550 9.0509.400 36.950
8 4 2T 5 4 

4 

Liv Pief9002
American Sports Acro

9.050 9.450 9.0009.200 36.700
6 5 5T 6 5 

5 

Violet Rivera9005
American Sports Acro

9.200 9.000 9.2009.000 36.400
4 10 8 3 6 

6 

Kairaluchi Nwamuo9059
Empower

8.900 9.425 8.7509.200 36.275
9 6 5T 9 7 

7 

Josie Walker9060
Empower

9.025 9.075 8.8009.250 36.150
7 9 4 8 8 

8 

Jireh Temple9122
International

8.850 9.650 8.6258.850 35.975
10 2T 9 11 9 

9 

Alyssa Reynon9120
International

9.550 8.850 8.8508.700 35.950
1 11 10 7 10 

10 

June Wademan9068
Extreme

8.350 9.100 8.6508.000 34.100
11 8 11 10 11 

11 
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